

Student Account Statement

Student Id	19SLAW0097
Course Detail	BA. LLb., Year: 4th, Sec.: LAW2
Name	Prayageshwar Kumar Upadhyay
Father Name	Dileep Kumar Upadhyay
Facility	None
Session ID	2022-2023

S. No.	Particulars	Debit (Rs.)	Credit (Rs.)	Balance (Rs.)	Voucher No.	Session	Date & Time
1.	To Fees	55,000.00	0.00	55,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	POS/8-0000277	July 2019, 2019-2020	22/07/2019 - 11:21AM
2.	By Cheque No. 854041 dt. 22-07-2019 Bank Name: SBI on A/c of Fees (Fee for provisional Admission)	0.00	20,000.00	35,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-000921	2019-2020	22/07/2019 - 12:04PM
3.	By Cheque No. 854043 dt. 05-11-2019 Bank Name: SBI on A/c of Fees (fee for 1st year)	0.00	25,000.00	10,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-001201	2019-2020	05/11/2019 - 12:51PM
4.	By Fees on A/c of Discount (rs. 10000)	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	DIS/8-000035	2019-2020	13/11/2019 - 2:04PM
5.	To Fees	55,000.00	0.00	55,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	POS/8-0004318	July 2020, 2020-2021	17/07/2020 - 12:38PM
6.	By Cheque No. 311126 dt. 02-09-2020 Bank Name: 130 on A/c of Fees (Fee for 2nd year)	0.00	20,000.00	35,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-001605	2020-2021	18/09/2020 - 11:23AM
7.	By Cheque No. 311127 dt. 22-05-2021 Bank Name: 130 on A/c of Fees (Fee for 2nd year)	0.00	15,000.00	20,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-002369	2020-2021	22/05/2021 - 3:37PM
8.	By Cheque No. 311128 dt. 06-07-2021 Bank Name: 130 on A/c of Fees (Fee for 2nd year)	0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-002518	2020-2021	28/06/2021 - 3:04PM
9.	By Fees on A/c of Discount (dis 10000 per year by KK Sir)	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	DIS/8-000052	2020-2021	04/08/2021 - 4:45PM
10.	To Fees	55,000.00	0.00	55,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	POS/8-0005633	July 2021, 2021-2022	01/09/2021 - 3:54PM
11.	By Cheque No. 311136 dt. 04-12-2021 Bank Name: 130 on A/c of Fees (Fee for 3rd year)	0.00	30,000.00	25,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-003307	2021-2022	04/12/2021 - 4:06PM
12.	By Cheque No. 311142 dt. 08-03-2022 Bank Name: 130 on A/c of Fees (Fee for 3rd year)	0.00	15,000.00	10,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-003818	2021-2022	08/03/2022 - 12:59PM
13.	By Fees on A/c of Discount (dis 10000 per year by KKT Sir)	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	DIS/8-000086	2021-2022	23/06/2022 - 1:07PM
14.	To Fees	55,000.00	0.00	55,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	POS/8-0006902	July 2022, 2022-2023	05/09/2022 - 3:42PM
15.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (Fee for 4th year)	0.00	25,000.00	30,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-005089	2022-2023	30/11/2022 - 9:18AM
16.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (Fee for 4th year)	0.00	20,000.00	10,000.00 <i>Dr.</i>	REC/8-005497	2022-2023	16/01/2023 - 3:56PM
17.	To Late Fine on A/c of Fine (submission of late fee)	500.00	0.00	10,500.00 <i>Dr.</i>	FIN/8-000375	2022-2023	23/05/2023 - 1:27PM
		220,500.00	210,000.00	10,500.00 <i>Dr.</i>			

Total Balance

Rs. 10,500.00 *Dr.*